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Delegation Name Function Email

Mr. Kristofer DU RIETZ Chairperson kristofer.DU-RIETZ@ec-europa.eu

tbc Vice Chairperson

Dr Ilona STOBUTZKI SC Chairperson ilona.stobutzki@dfat.gov.au

tbc CC Chairperson

Mr. Gordon NEIL Head of Delegation Gordon.Neil@agriculture.gov.au

Mrs. Kerrie ROBERTSON Alternate Kerrie.robertson@agriculture.gov.au 

Mr Toby HANSON Alternate Toby.Hanson@agriculture.gov.au

Mr. Tim COSTELLOE Head of Delegation t.costelloe@mmr.gov.ck 

Mr. Graham PATCHELL Scientific Advisor Graham.Patchell@sealord.co.nz

Mr Doug PAULIN Advisor doug.paulin@sealord.co.nz 

Mr Brian FLANAGAN Advisor albacore@iafrica.com 

Mr. Orlando FACHADA Head of Delegation Orlando.Fachada@ec.europa.eu 

Ms Justine Jury Alternate justine.jury@ec.europa.eu

Mr. Luis López ABELLÁN Advisor luis.lopez@ca.ieo.es 

Mr. Pedro Sepúlveda ANGULO Expert psepulve@magrama.es 

Mr. Jonathan Vila GRAÑA Expert jvila@pesqueravila.com 

Mr. Denis MEHNERT Expert denis.mehnert@developpement-durable.gouv.fr 

Mr. Nicolas MARIEL Expert nicolas.mariel@developpement-durable.gouv.fr 

Ms Camille Servetto Expert camille.servetto@outre-mer.gouv.fr

Anne-France MATTLET Head of Delegation anne-france.mattlet@developpement-durable.gouv.fr

Mr. Thierry CLOT Alternate thierry.clot@taaf.fr 

Mr. Laurent NICOLLE Expert lnicolle@sapmer.com

Mr Tugdual POIRIER Expert tpoirier@capbourbon.fr

Mr Laurent PINAULT Expert pecheavenir@wanadoo.fr

Mr Nicolas VUILLAUME Expert nvuillaume@cls.fr

Mr Ryo OMORI Head of Delegation ryo_omori330@maff.go.jp 

Mr Masanori WADA Alternate masanori.wada@mofa.go.jp

Mr Junichiro OKAMOTO Expert or advisor jokamoto@jdsta.or.jp 

Mr Michiaki KODAMA Expert or advisor m-kodama@katf.co.jp 

Mr Tomonori SAKINO Expert or advisor saki-tomo@mvj.biglobe.ne.jp; t-sakino@maruha-nichiro.co.jp

Mr Subaschandra BAULJEEWON Head of Delegation sbauljeewon@govmu.org

Mr Pradeeo NEERMUL Alternate pneermul@govmu.org

Mr Chansoo PARK Head of Delegation parkchansoo@korea.kr

Mr Junghee CHOI Advisor hellojunghee@kofci.org

Mr Kunwoong JI Advisor kunwoong.ji@gmail.com

tbc Head of Delegation

tbc Alternate

Mr Chumnarn PONGSRI Head of Delegation chumnarnp@gmail.com 

Ms. Sampan PANJARAT Alternate spanjarat@yahoo.com

Mr. Sarayoot BOONKUMJAD Advisor sboonkumjad@yahoo.com

China Dr Zhou FANG Head of Delegation zfang@shou.edu.cn

DSCC Mr Dunan CURRIE Head of Delegation duncanc@globelaw.com 

IUCN Mrs Antonia LEROY Head of Delegation antonia.leroy@gmail.com

Mr. Ross SHOTTON Head of Delegation r_shotton@hotmail.com 

Mr Peter STEVENS Delegate ~

Mr Philip H.S. LEE Head of Delegation hslee@mofa.gov.tw

Mr Jack, Chi-Hsing HUANG Advisor mnsngis@gmail.com

Mrs Lucy Weynants Rapporteur Lucy.weynants@ec.europa.eu

Mrs C Lim Shung Rapporteur clivilim@yahoo.com

Mr V. Geeane Rapporteur ageeane@gmail.com 

Mr A. Mervyn Palan Interpreter mervyn@sevenamps.com

Mr Ashwin Hulman Interpreter ashwin_hulman@yahoo.co.uk.

Mr Jon LANSLEY Executive Secretary jon@siofa.org

Australia

Chinese Taipei

SIOFA Secretariat

France (Territories)

Japan

Mauritius

Republic of Korea

Thaliand

Observers

Interpreters & Rapporteurs

The Southern Indian Ocean Fisheries Agreement (SIOFA)

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

4th Meeting of the Parties, Flic en Flac, Mauritius, 26-30 June 2017 

Seychelles

SIODFA

Chairs

SIOFA Contracting Parties

Cook Islands

European Union
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